
COMM SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 60 F
RUN W 823.11 FT TO E R/W OF RD, 
R/W 1514.05 FT, NE'LY 305.93 FT 

SUWANNEE VALLEY RESORT LLC
786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01638-000

3600 CAMPS
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/21/2025 chuck 29.30 197,775 0 0 197,775

STANDARD
3

290,561
400,390
197,775
888,726
87,878

800,848
0

800,848
888,726

0

888,726

1282/1659 9/30/2014 WD U I 30 850,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEVIN D & JESSICA M F

SUWANNEE VALLEY RES

1197/2014 6/30/2010 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (DUCHA

KEVIN D & JESSICA M
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PRMT:3:1: UTILITY SHED

LAND:2:2: ADJ IS FOR FOR GOOD RIVER FRONTAGE

LAND:2:1: TOTAL AC 30.00:29.95 AC AE/N(CAMPGR)-.05

XFOB:6:1: CHAPEL TREATED AS WOOD FRAME BARN

000053287 Roof Replacement 3,800 06/02/2025

000049195 Roof Replacement 10,300 03/08/2024

000049177 Roof Replacement 9,900 03/08/2024

000047959 Roof Replacement 7,500 08/23/2023

000044376 Electrical Servic 0 05/09/2022

29983 POOL 460 03/07/2012

HX Base Yr

786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Plumbing 27 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 20 100
RMS 6 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5800 06 6,840 131.2495 70.87 484,751 1974 1975 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 REC FACIL  0% - 0 Heated Area: 6150

BAS 1,150 100 1,150 40,751

BAS 1,150 100 1,150 40,751

BAS 3,850 100 3,850 136,425

CAN 2,300 30 690 24,450

8,450 6,840 242,376

BAS= E77 N50 W77 BAS=  W23 S50 E23 N50$ S50 CAN=  W23 S10E110
N70 W70 S10 E60 S50 W77$ PTR= N80 BAS=  N50 W23 S50 E23$
S80$.

BAS

77

50

77

50BAS

23

50

23

50

CAN

23

10

110

70

70
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60

50

77

BAS 50

23
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23

1 0258 PATIO 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 780

2 0270 POOL COMM 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 85.00 85.00 100 0 0 3 100 20,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 680

4 9915 RV SITE 0 0 0 0 97.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 291,000

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 50 1,200.00 UT 9.00 9.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 10,800

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

7 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

8 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

9 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

10 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 20 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500
331,560

1 8220 C RECREATION 0 00 0.00 0.00 29.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 4,500.00 6,750.00 197,775
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RUN W 823.11 FT TO E R/W OF RD, 
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SUWANNEE VALLEY RESORT LLC
786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01638-000

3600 CAMPS
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/21/2025 chuck 29.30 197,775 0 0 197,775
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3
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0
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LAND:3:1: .05 = 2300 FOR HX LAND

PRMT:1:1: 24X56

23044 STORAGE 35 04/20/2005

14835 PUMP/UTPOL 30 12/17/1998

7971 M H 100 01/12/1994

HX Base Yr

786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 418 100.0000 94.00 39,292 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 384

BAS 192 100 192 9,926

BAS 192 100 192 9,926

FOP 48 35 17 879

FOP 48 35 17 879

480 418 21,611

BAS= W12 S16 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 N16$ PTR= E20 FOP= E12
N4 BAS= N16 W12 S16 E12$ W12 S4$ W20$.

BAS

12

16

12

16

FOP4

12

4

12

FOP

12

4

12

4

BAS 16

12

16

12

11 0084 DOCK-RIVER 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 14.50 14.50 100 2004 2004 3 40 8,700

12 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 16 20 320.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 2,240

13 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 3,700.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2012 2012 3 100 57,350

14 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 15 24 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2018 2018 3 100 540

68,830



COMM SE COR OF NW1/4, RUN N 60 F
RUN W 823.11 FT TO E R/W OF RD, 
R/W 1514.05 FT, NE'LY 305.93 FT 

SUWANNEE VALLEY RESORT LLC
786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

18-2S-16-01638-000

3600 CAMPS
03

18216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

07/21/2025 chuck 29.30 197,775 0 0 197,775
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3
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HX Base Yr

786 NW STEPHEN FOSTER DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 514 100.0000 94.00 48,316 2004 2004 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

3 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 480

BAS 240 100 240 12,408

BAS 240 100 240 12,408

FOP 48 35 17 879

FOP 48 35 17 879

576 514 26,574

BAS= W12 S20 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W12$ E12 N20$ PTR= E20 FOP= E12
N4 BAS= N20 W12 S20 E12$ W12 S4$ W20$.
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20

12

20

FOP4

12

4

12

FOP
12

4

12

4

BAS 20

12

20

12

0


